Z5AF0O0

Intelligent Chemical Storage Cabinet

Introduction

© ©

© © O O

Safoo Intelligent Chemical Storage Cabinet(steel outside and PP inside)
solves the preventive safety measures that should be taken during the
storage of dangerous chemicals, such as anti-theft, fire prevention,

anti-static, ventilation, anti-corrosion, anti-leakage, double lock manage-

ment, monitoring, temperature control, explosion-proof, and moisture-proof,

meeting the storage requirements of dangerous chemicals.

Features

Cabinet body: 1.2mm cold-rolled steel plate;

Inner lining of cabinet: Lining board and movable shelf are all made of
porcelain white PP (polypropylene resin) plate;

Fan: Axial flow fan;

Fireproof material: Ceramic fiber;

Hinges: Piano hinges;

Ventilation control device: Air inlet and adjustable air valve at the bottom

of the cabinet.

o

BG075-B BGO075-C BGO075-L

Parameter

BG049-B

BG049-C

BG049-L

Exterior D|menS|on

BG075-B 1800%900%510 AC220V/50HZ

BG075-C 1800%900%510 AC220V/50HZ N
BGO075-L 1910x900%510 AC220V/50HZ Y
BG049-B 1800%x590%510 AC220V/50HZ N
BG049-C 1800x590%510 AC220V/50HZ N
BG049-L 1910%x590%510 AC220V/50HZ Y

Dual-Lock Electronic
Combination Lock
Dual-Lock Electronic
Combination Lock
Dual-Lock Electronic
Combination Lock
Dual-Lock Electronic
Combination Lock
Dual-Lock Electronic
Combination Lock
Dual-Lock Electronic
Combination Lock

100

50

100

100

50

120

120

65

65

65



