

Intelligent Chemical Storage Cabinet

Introduction

Safoo Intelligent Chemical Storage Cabinet(steel outside and PP inside) solves the preventive safety measures that should be taken during the storage of dangerous chemicals, such as anti-theft, fire prevention, anti-static, ventilation, anti-corrosion, anti-leakage, double lock management, monitoring, temperature control, explosion-proof, and moisture-proof, meeting the storage requirements of dangerous chemicals.

- Cabinet body: 1.2mm cold-rolled steel plate;
- Inner lining of cabinet: Lining board and movable shelf are all made of porcelain white PP (polypropylene resin) plate;
- Second Fan: Axial flow fan;
- Fireproof material: Ceramic fiber;
- O Hinges: Piano hinges;
- Ventilation control device: Air inlet and adjustable air valve at the bottom of the cabinet.















BG075-B

BG075-C

BG049-B

BG049-C

BG049-L

Parameter

Model No.	Exterior Dimension H×W×D(mm)	Electric Power	Filter	Lock	Power(W)	GW (kg)
BG075-B	1800×900×510	AC220V/50HZ	N	Dual-Lock Electronic Combination Lock	100	120
BG075-C	1800×900×510	AC220V/50HZ	N	Dual-Lock Electronic Combination Lock	100	120
BG075-L	1910×900×510	AC220V/50HZ	Υ	Dual-Lock Electronic Combination Lock	50	120
BG049-B	1800×590×510	AC220V/50HZ	N	Dual-Lock Electronic Combination Lock	100	65
BG049-C	1800×590×510	AC220V/50HZ	N	Dual-Lock Electronic Combination Lock	100	65
BG049-L	1910×590×510	AC220V/50HZ	Υ	Dual-Lock Electronic Combination Lock	50	65